Stop Name Arrival
BUS ROUTE

A  Sammy's Quick Stop 3:33
B Landry Park 3:36
C Dufresne Drive 3:40
D Pine Grove Terrace 3:45

North s¢
O

W

V'
Furniture [«

~rprise

360 Fanta
Draft Boar:

=
S1. Francis Xay
Catholic Chur

£
‘m_.:\“mIKHDﬂL’S
h Wi are 1P bl



=] L‘E.'
—\u e
=
=
-
R
<>
=
e
7,
o]
=
)
uﬁ =
¥ e -5, £
'l1'”'rfhu‘*}: . e M
o
.-i?
]
(=
ot .-?'“.
e L8]
Hiep ) £
. {’5 %
W = m e
L s ' i, =
% 3
o ¥ o
I:?a:.- e 5]
A
Ly 1;\‘2’
R T
=t Peter St
Q B
= o W Spring Si
- 0
. hé":r-l ,_:‘_.? é
& Lk % =1
o =) —
3 ') -":.- w
.-'w J::,'—'l 0
1 5,
o

WSD Bus Route 3
® Bus Driver: Hussain

Updated 1.15.2025

El

dan o

oy
b,
=
’I\.? "
= ™
2 (B
=15
:r.t':.':,."
&
g Sel,
‘f Ly & -
_;-':'.‘ ) 7
&5
T
=
3
& g
L Y &
§F s
Lg I .
& i g
@
ki :\ f-.:'-_i.l L5
S5 5 = &
— -_.\_.: — “‘El-r
Wy

Morning

Elm Street

7:30 AM and
7:55AM

Winooski School
District

7:45 AM and
8:05 AM




AFTERNOON

Stop Name Arrival
BUS ROUTE

B Elm Street 3:15
F Chick's Market 3:20
— 5
¥ ~oung >
% )/ \

Pho Dang
"Vietnamese Cafe

Landry F'grkakatepark-\OK St,EréfnciS
Xavier Cemetery ==
o

Landry Park
%. Tiny Thai Restaurant.

Sammy's Quick Stup-@

Sarom'’s Cafe

Maple St Beverage Warehcusme_- o
inooski g allen St

W Allen 5t
w Canal St D

Memorial Park



WSD Bus
Route 4

Bus Driver: Ali

Morning
Ab'enak| Way & 2:30 AM
A Winooski Falls 750 AM
Way ’
B Chick's Market 7:35AM
7:55 AM
Winooski School 7:45 AM

District

8:05 AM

N oung St

Landry Park
skateboard Park

W Allen St

nen

Du

Landry Park

WAlTen St
w Canal St

)k.
Ban g

Winooski School|District C

St Francis 9
Xavier Cemetery ’ Pho Dang

=
(=]

=

=
=
w
-

Waterworks A

Food +Drink W
Ringala,Cafel&if™)

Updated 1.15.2025

Vietnamese Cafe

1S neasuei
Park St

Winooski Falls Way
& Abenaki Way

s uolg



AFTERNOON

Stop Name Arrival
BUS ROUTE

A Leclair Street & 3:15
Lafountain Street

B Park Street & 3:20
Lafountain Street

C Bernard Street & 3:25
Lafountain Street

D Abenaki Way & 3:30

Winooski Falls Way

E O'Brien Community 3:35
Center

. 4
) 5 G Laundromat 99 3:38




Morning

7:00AM &
A Laundromat 99 755 AM
B Pine Grove Terrace Cul 7:08 AM
De Sac
C Dufresne Drive Cul De 712 AM
Sac
7:15 AM &
D Landry Park 8:00 AM
E Sammy's Quick Stop 7:18 AM
= O'Brien Community 720 AM
Center
G Bernard Street & 7:25 AM &
Lafountain Street 8:05 AM
H Park Street & Lafountain 7:35 AM &
Street 8:08 AM
Leclair Street & .
Lafountain Street 7:40AM
. . - 7:45 AM &
J Winooski School District 810 AM

in St

‘d‘.

-

WINOOSKI SCHOOLS

WSD Bus Route 5
Bus Driver: Govinda

Union St

ﬁ-p!c St

W Canal St

WS

R}Q’an St

Platt g

" Barlow St

o0 St

15 NEasUB

Updated 1.15.2025

1S uoig

r
w
k=)
o
=
=
™
v
=~

pH yo01q1S




